PHILIPS

Philips SPF1208/10 digital photo frame Black 20,3 cm (8")

Brand : Philips

Product code: SPF1208/10

Product name : Digital PhotoFrame SPF1208/10

Digital PhotoFrame 20.3cm (8") 4:3 frame ratio

Philips SPF1208/10 digital photo frame Black 20,3 cm (8"):

"...couldn't stop laughing that day!"

Keep your most memorable moments alive year round with Philips Photoframe. This
compact frame is easy to use, has lots of storage memory and looks good in any home

environment.

Top quality display for amazing viewing experience
- imagen Pro for sharper and vibrant colors

- Add new glow to old memories with RadiantColor
Simple intuitive operation and great convenience

- Keep time with fun clocks

- Automatic slideshow from memory card
- Quick easy menu for browsing, searching, and organizing

Green design

- Our packaging are small to minimize materials used
- Auto turning display on/off at preset times for power saving

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *
Display brightness
Contrast ratio (typical)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Aspect ratio

File formats

Image formats supported *

Storage
Compatible memory cards

Image editing/playback
Slideshow setting
Thumbnails

Features

Product colour *

Power

Power consumption (typical)
Weight & dimensions
Weight

20,3 cm (8")
800 x 600 pixels
160 cd/m?
500:1

130°

110°

4:3

PG

Memory Stick (MS), MMC, MS PRO,

SD, SDHC

Black

3w

580 g

Dimensions (W x D x H) with stand 222,6 x 113 x 184,35 mm

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Certificates

Certification

Other features

Lifetime to 50% brightness
Built-in memory capacity
Power requirements
EAN/UPC/GTIN (packaging)
Gross weight of outer carton
Height (cm) outer carton
Length (cm) outer carton
Net weight of outer carton
Packaging net weight
Packaging tare weight
Quantity outer carton

Tare weight outer carton
Width (cm) outer carton
Package weight

PHILIPS.

245 mm
95 mm
210 mm

0-40°C
-10-60 °C

CE, GOST

20000 h

512MB
100-240VAC, 50/60Hz
87 12581 56523 7
1,8 kg

22,2cm

26 cm

1,1 kg

0,55 kg

0,25 kg

2 pc(s)

0,7 kg

22,5cm

0,8 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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