PHILIPS

Philips SPF1208/10 digital photo frame Black 20,3 cm (8")

Brand : Philips Product code: SPF1208/10

Product name: Digital PhotoFrame SPF1208/10

Digital PhotoFrame 20.3cm (8") 4:3 frame ratio

Philips SPF1208/10 digital photo frame Black 20,3 cm (8"):

"...couldn't stop laughing that day!"

Keep your most memorable moments alive year round with Philips Photoframe. This compact frame is easy to use, has lots of storage memory and looks good in any home environment.

Top quality display for amazing viewing experience

- imagen Pro for sharper and vibrant colors
- Add new glow to old memories with RadiantColor Simple intuitive operation and great convenience
- Keep time with fun clocks
- Automatic slideshow from memory card
- Quick easy menu for browsing, searching, and organizing $\mbox{\sc Green}$ design
- Our packaging are small to minimize materials used
- Auto turning display on/off at preset times for power saving





Display		Packaging data	
Display diagonal * Display resolution * Display brightness	20,3 cm (8") 800 x 600 pixels 160 cd/m ²	Package width Package depth Package height	245 mm 95 mm 210 mm
Contrast ratio (typical) Viewing angle, horizontal Viewing angle, vertical Aspect ratio	500:1 130° 110° 4:3	Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C -10 - 60 °C
File formats		Certificates	
Image formats supported *	JPG	Certification	CE, GOST
Storage	•	Other features	
Compatible memory cards	Memory Stick (MS), MMC, MS PRO, SD, SDHC	Lifetime to 50% brightness Built-in memory capacity	20000 h 512MB
Image editing/playback		Power requirements EAN/UPC/GTIN (packaging)	100-240VAC, 50/60Hz 87 12581 56523 7
Slideshow setting	✓	Gross weight of outer carton	1,8 kg
Thumbnails	✓	Height (cm) outer carton	22,2 cm
Features		Length (cm) outer carton	26 cm
Product colour *	Black	Net weight of outer carton	1,1 kg
Power		Packaging net weight Packaging tare weight	0,55 kg 0,25 kg
Power consumption (typical)	3 W	Quantity outer carton	2 pc(s)
Weight & dimensions		Tare weight outer carton	0,7 kg
Weight Dimensions (W x D x H) with stand	580 g 222,6 x 113 x 184,35 mm	Width (cm) outer carton Package weight	22,5 cm 0,8 kg



8712581565237

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.